
2018 – 2019 

Newark Grade School District 66 Board Meeting Dates 
 

Board Meetings begin at 6:30 pm 
 

    Day                  Date     Location                           Conflicts 
 

Monday July 16, 2018 NGS Cancelled 

Monday August 13, 2018 NGS  

Monday September 17, 2018 MJH 7/8 VB @ NC 5:00 pm 

Monday October 15, 2018 MJH  

Monday November 19, 2018 
MJH 

 

7/8 BBB Home 4:30 

 

*Tuesday 
 

December 18, 2018 
 

MJH 
 

    Band concert on 12/17? 

*Tuesday January 22, 2019 MJH 5/6 GBB home 5:00 

*Tuesday February 19, 2019 MJH 5/6 GBB Home; 7/8 away 

Monday March 18, 2019 MJH  

Monday April 15, 2019 MJH  

Monday May 20, 2019 MJH  

Monday June 17, 2019 NGS  

 


